
From: Bush, Jodi
To: Jeff Berglund
Cc: Brent Esmoil
Subject: Fwd: GRSG 2015: Updated FIAT Milestones and Due Dates
Date: Wednesday, December 17, 2014 1:19:03 PM
Attachments: FIAT Milestones_DueDates.docx

Fire and Invasive team update.  JB

Jodi L. Bush
Field Supervisor
Montana Ecological Services Office
585 Shepard Way, Suite 1
Helena, MT  59601
(406) 449-5225, ext.205

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: DElia, Jesse <jesse_delia@fws.gov>
Date: Wed, Dec 17, 2014 at 12:32 PM
Subject: Fwd: GRSG 2015: Updated FIAT Milestones and Due Dates
To: FW6 Sage-grouse FMT <fw6_sage-grouse_fmt@fws.gov>

FYI - BLM has pushed back their deadline for completing FIAT assessments to the
end of February.  The new timeline includes a 2 week review period for FWS to
provide comments (JAN 20 - FEB 3).

Jesse
   
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Davis, Dawn <dawn_davis@fws.gov>
Date: Wed, Dec 17, 2014 at 11:07 AM
Subject: GRSG 2015: Updated FIAT Milestones and Due Dates
To: Jason Pyron <jason_pyron@fws.gov>, Angela Sitz <angela_sitz@fws.gov>,
Sarah Kulpa <sarah_kulpa@fws.gov>, Betsy Herrmann
<Betsy_Herrmann@fws.gov>, Jay Martini <jay_martini@fws.gov>
Cc: Jesse DElia <jesse_delia@fws.gov>

All,

I apologize for any cross-postings but I wanted to make sure everyone had the just-
released revised timelines for the FIAT step-down assessments.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Havlina, Douglas <dhavlina@blm.gov>
Date: Wed, Dec 17, 2014 at 11:03 AM
Subject: Updated FIAT Milestones and Due Dates
To: gemerson@fs.fed.us, irickert@fs.fed.us, Vanessa Stepanek
<vstepanek@blm.gov>, "Adamski, Joseph" <jadamski@blm.gov>, Andrew Johnson
<acjohnson@blm.gov>, "Bobo, Matthew" <mbobo@blm.gov>, Bradley Washa
<bwasha@blm.gov>, Bridget Clayton <bclayton@blm.gov>, Clinton McCarthy
<cmccarth01@gmail.com>, Craig Goodell <cgoodell@blm.gov>, "Crane, Mace"
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FIAT Milestones, Review Periods, and Due Dates

		

Topic



		

Milestone/Due Date

		

Responsible



		Drafts of the 5 FIAT Assessments due



		1/16/15

		FIAT Team Leads



		Technical Review of FIAT Assessments



		1/16-1/20

		FIAT Technical Team



		Review of FIAT Assessments by USFWS, BLM WO 200, and Program Area leads



		1/20 – 2/3/15

		USFWS, BLM WO and Program Area leads



		Written edits, comments, and requested changes provided back to FIAT Team Leads



		2/3/15

		[bookmark: _GoBack]USFWS, BLM WO, BLM Program Area leads



		Team edits, additional analysis of FIAT Assessments



		2/4 – 2/18/15

		FIAT Teams



		Completion of FIAT Assessments by Teams



		2/18/15

		FIAT Team Leads



		Writer/Editor cleanup of FIAT Assessments



		2/18 – 2/26/15

		Writer – Editor 



		Delivery of FIAT Assessments to BLM State Directors



		2/27/15

		FIAT Coordinator









<mcrane@blm.gov>, David Repass <drepass@blm.gov>, Dawn M Davis
<dawn_davis@fws.gov>, Doug Havlina <dhavlina@blm.gov>, "Earl (Tom) Rinkes"
<erinkes@blm.gov>, Erin Jones <erjones@blm.gov>, Frank Quamen
<fquamen@blm.gov>, Gina Ramos <gramos@blm.gov>, Glen Burkhardt
<gburkhardt@blm.gov>, Gordon Toevs <gtoevs@blm.gov>, "Herren, Vicki"
<vherren@blm.gov>, "Ielmini, Michael -FS" <mielmini@fs.fed.us>, Jason Pyron
<jason_pyron@fws.gov>, Jay Kerby <jkerby@tnc.org>, Jeanne Chambers
<jchambers@fs.fed.us>, Jeremy Maestas <jeremy.maestas@or.usda.gov>, Johanna
Munson <jmunson@blm.gov>, John Carlson <jccarlso@blm.gov>, John Wilson
<johnwilson@blm.gov>, Jolie Pollet <jpollet@blm.gov>, Karen Prentice
<kprentic@blm.gov>, Katie Powell <katie_powell@fws.gov>, Kenneth Collum
<kcollum@blm.gov>, Kit Muller <kmuller@blm.gov>, Krista Gollnick
<kgollnick@blm.gov>, Lauren Mermejo <lmermejo@blm.gov>, Laurie -FS Kurth
<lkurth@fs.fed.us>, "Leao, Duncan S -FS" <dleao@fs.fed.us>, Louis Brueggeman
<lbruegge@blm.gov>, "Major, Donald" <dmajor@blm.gov>, Melvin Tague
<jtague@blm.gov>, "Metzger, Timothy J -FS" <tmetzger@fs.fed.us>, Michael
Pellant <mpellant@blm.gov>, "Nyman, Mesia -FS" <mnyman@fs.fed.us>, Pamela
Murdock <pmurdock@blm.gov>, "Pence, Dusty L -FS" <dlpence@fs.fed.us>, Peter
Gower <peter.gower@empsi.com>, Quincy Bahr <qfbahr@blm.gov>, "Ralston,
Brent E" <bralston@blm.gov>, Randall Sharp <sharphay@att.net>, Rex McKnight
<rmcknigh@blm.gov>, Sandra Gregory <s50grego@blm.gov>, "Smith-Campbell,
Victoria" <vsmithcampbell@blm.gov>, Stephen Small <ssmall@blm.gov>, Susan
Goodman <Susan_Goodman@ios.doi.gov>, "Suther, Joan M" <jsuther@blm.gov>,
tburcsu <tburcsu@pdx.edu>, Tom Rinkes <rinkes.t@gmail.com>, "Tucker, James P
-FS" <jptucker@fs.fed.us>, William Brown <wbbrown@blm.gov>, "Wuenschel,
Amarina E -FS" <amarinawuenschel@fs.fed.us>

All:

FYI and distribution, attached is a revised table denoting the upcoming milestones
and due dates for FIAT assessments.  This revised timeline reflects a review period
of the draft assessments by USFWS and BLM leadership, and then a subsequent
period for revisions and improvements in assessments. 

Thanks, Doug  

-- 
Dawn Davis, Ph.D. 
Certified Wildlife Biologist ®
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Pacific Regional Office
911 NE 11th Avenue, 4th Floor, Portland, OR 97232
Phone:  503.231.6194; FAX:  503.231.6243
dawn_davis@fws.gov

-- 
Jesse D'Elia
Candidate Species Conservation Coordinator
Endangered Species Division, Pacific Regional Office
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
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911 NE 11th Avenue, 4th Floor, Portland, OR 97232
503.231.2349 phone; 503.231.6243 fax
jesse_delia@fws.gov

mailto:jesse_delia@fws.gov

